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CASE NUMBER: 13-1938-EL-WVR 
CASE DESCRIPTION: OHIO POWER COMPANY 
DATE OF SERVICE: J J ^ \ g £015 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 

Sign Here: /H \ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

OHIO POWER COMPANY 
YAZEN ALAMI 
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA, 29TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-715-1608 
Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:YALAMI(^AEP.COM 

APPLICANT 

NONE 

ATTORNEY 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

none 

none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
10 W. Broad St., 18th Fl. 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-13n 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email: bingham@occ. state .oh. us 

*Hight, Debra 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43231 
Phone:614-466-0469 
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us 

*Maliamee, Patti 
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 

l o w . Broad St. 
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Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Emaii:mallame@occ.state.oh.us 
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none 

none 

none 

none 

*Rinebolt, David C Mr. 
Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy 
231 W Lima St 
PO Box 1793 
Findlay,OH 45840-1793 
Phone:419-425-8860 
Fax:419-425-8862 
Email:drinebolt@ohiopartners.org 

*Loucas, Cathryn N. Ms. 
Ohio Partoers for Affordable Energy 
231 W.Lima Street 

Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:(216)533-9050 
Email:CLoucas@ohiopartners.org 

*Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
231 West Lima Street 

Findlay,OH 45840 

Phone:614-488-5739 
Email: cmooney2@eolumbus. rr.com 

*Alami, Yazen Mr. 
American Electric Power Company 
1 Riverside Plaza 
29th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-716-2920 
Fax:614-716-2950 
Email:yalami@aep.com 

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr. 

American Electric Power Service Corporation 

1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
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Phone:(614)716-1608 

Fax:(614)716-2950 
Email:stnourse@aep.com 

none *Smalz, Michael R. Mr. 
Ohio Poverty Law Center 
555 Butties Avenue 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-824-2502 
Fax:614-22i-7625 
Email:msmalz@ohiopovertylaw.or| 
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